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7.30
9. 0

am.- Breakfast Session
NEW PLYMOUTH
District Weather Forecast
Women’s .Programme (ElizabethBauman): Panel; Diseuss With Us.30

9.45
10. 0
10.415
10.30
10.45
11. 0

Music for Harmonica
Jo Stafford (vocal)
Delia of Four Winds
The Meredith Seandal
The Pathway of the Sun
Drama of Medicine
Close down

6. Op.m. Children’s Session: Teams’ Quiz€.30:
BSz0

-~AQgne

The Andrews SistersThe Harry Grove Trio
N.Z. Labels
Patrick Dawlish
Tropical ‘Tunes
Australian Entertainers
Services’ Notes
Piano Medleys
Variety Ahoy (BRC)Your Child's Reading: What's |‘rong With Children’s Reading, thefirst talk by John MecLure (NZBS)

ao ChopinAlfred Cortot (piano)Studies, Op. 10, Nos. 1-12
Edmund Kurtz (’cello). and Artur Bal-sam (piano)
Sonata, Op. 65Alfred Cortot (piano)
Studies, Op. 25, Nos. 1-1210.20

10.30
In Lighter Mood
Close down
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7. Oam. Breakfast Session745 Weather Report9. 0 Especially for Women (PatriciaMurphy )9.30 Piano Rhythms
9.45 Songs by Al Morgan10. 0 My Love Story10.45 Devotion1030 A Place of Honour10.45 Victor Young and his SingingStrings .2.40 p.m, Light and Bright3.0 Rugby Commentary: Wanganui v..Wellington (from Spriggens Park)
4.30 Afternoon Variety5. 0 The Deep River Boys5.15 Latin Rhvthms
5.30 Bing Sings
6.45 Arthur Askey Entertains6. O Teatimeée Tunes
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Rugby SummaryWeather Report and Town Topics
The Marton Programme
Believe It Or Not
Famous Entertainers
Tudor Princess
Eddy Howard and his OrchestraReporton theWanganui Stock SaleThe London Story
The Johnny O’Connor Show
The Magic BOx: The story of the
and J Resuscitator
Weather Report b2Take It From Here (BC)Voicesin HarmonyElephant Walk
Popular Dance Bands
Close downBo
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XN 1340 .NELSON 22
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics9.30 Hollywood Holiday
. O The Story of Dr. Kildare
10.25 Baritone Repertoire
10.45 Instrumental Duets
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
6.45 Classics Treated Lightly
a+. O The Cruel Sea
7.25 Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye (twopianos)
« The Gavylords
8. 0 Dad and Dave
8.30 Variety Ahoy! (BBC)
a. 4 The Londen Symphony Orehestra
9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49 (BBC)10.0 Old Time Ballroom: SydneyThompson’s Orchestra (BBC) .Close down :

3) CHRISTCHURCH696. ke. 434 m.
9.30 am. Negro Spirituals: The CampMeetin’ Chol
9.45 Ballet Music; Gaite Parisienne

Otte:10. 0 Music While You Work sag
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Howard Jacobs (saxophone)11. 0 Mainly for Women: The Country
Women’s Institutes and the Women’sDivision of Federated Farmers (NZBS)1.30 Songs for Tenors

4 m.

12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Mainly for Women: [ere’s MyDiscomfort, by Fred Jones (NZBS);The Trouble. with Work, by GordonTroup. (NZBs)3 Musie While You Work3.0 CLASSICAL HOURPiano Sonata NO. 18 in E Flat

BeethovenOuartet in B Flat, Op. 168 Sehubert4.0 Short Story: The Poor Jest, by E.Mary Gurney (NZBS) (to be repeatedfrom 3YC at 10.36 pam. on Sunday).30 Homestead Harmonies
i, Melody for Voice and Orehestra15 Children’s Session: Storytime withJeanne; World of [ce
aaa

5 doe Venuti (violin)6. 0 Light Musie7.15 Addington sStoéek Market Report
7.30 3YA Studio Orchestra conductedby Hans Colombi
Robin Hood CurzonBlack Mantles Bucalosi-WieaandIsabella Overture Suppe8.0 Sports Digest, by Winston Me-Carthy18 With a Smile eand a Song: HenryRudolph with the Capital Ouartet, withsoloist Joan Vaunse (NZBS)8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)

9.415 Spanish Cameo9.30 Professional Wrestling
(From the Civic Theatre)40.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)11.20 Close down
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5. Op.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music |
y Fe] The Fr‘ankenland State Symphony >orchestra
Symphony in A Minor Dittersdorf|7.23 The Dessauer Quartet
Quartet No. 4 in E Flat Major, K.Add, |
213 (Mailander) Mozart7.30 Nicholas Nickleby (BBC)

8. 0 Music by N.Z. Composers: ErnestJenner
E:nest Jenner (piano)
Jubilate Deo
Winston Sharp (baritone)
Three Poems by Thomas Campion:Shall | Come, Sweet Love
1 Care Not for These Ladies
Turn All Thy ThoughtsErnest Jenner (piano) A

Three Old Dance Forms;Minuet and Musette
¢ Sarabande
Gavotte Caprice

=

8.30 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Rosamunde Entr’acte No. 1.in B Minor

Schubert
8.38 NGAIRA WILSON (contralto)Jeptha’s Daughter
I Chide Thee Not
Spring Night
The Soldier’s Bride
Since Mine Eves Have Seen Him

Schumann
(Studio)

8.56 koa Nees (piano)
Etudes, Op. 25. Nos. 1-12 Chopin(NZBS)

9.30 Bernard Shaw as a Music Critic,
a talk with musical illustrations, byArthur Jacobs (NZBS)
10. 8 The Philharmonia Orchestra
On the Steppes of Central Asia. Borodin10.15 Man and the Soil: "Bad FarmingWrit Large, by €. J. J. Van Rensburg,of the Rietondale Grassland Introduction
Station, Pretoria, South Africa (BBC)10.28 The Vienna Philharmonic Orches-tra
Symphony No. 3 in F, Op. 90 Brahms
»- O Close down

1160 k.JIMARU
7. Oa.m. Melodies
9. Good Morning, Ladies
9.30 English Entertainers

258 m.

9.45 Popular Tunes10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 The Amazing Simon Crawley10.45 bark Abyss
11. 0 Close down
2.30 p.m. © Afternoon Variety3. 0 Representative Rugby: South Can-
terbury Vv. Mariborough (from Fraser
Park)
4.45 Jo Stafford Sings American Folk
Songs
5. 0 Kiddies’ Corner
5.15 Choruses of Mitely Miller and HugoWinterhalter
5.30 On the March with Harry Fryer5.45 Songs of Robert Wilson.

6. 0 Something Sentimental
6.15 Cabaret Corner
6.30 Light Orchestras
6.45 Singing Strains:3:2 Tudor Princess
7.15 Gardening Session7.30 Johnny Raven
7.45 Let’s Join the Chorus8.0 Farmers’ Weekly News Service
8.10 The Eustace Diamonds (BBC)
8.40 ROMA STEWART (soprano)
You, Just You Stolz
My Heart and 1 Taubersoftly as in a Morning Sunrise

Romberg
1 Give My Heart MillockerIndian Love Call Frimi

(Studio)
. 3 Sohgs from the Shows. with PatKirkwood (BRC)
9.35 Play: The Light of Heart, adapted* for broadcasting by) Betty Roland. fromthe play by Emlyn Williams (NZBS)10.30 Close down

8YZxGREYMOUTH_920 ke.ee Morning Star: Tossy Spivakov-SKV
10. 0 DPevotional Service
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5.45
&. 0
7.30
8. 0

The Lillan Dale Affair
Musie While You WorkWomen’s session
Giselle Sines,ken Griffen at the Organhunch Musie
-m. Classical Music: Havdnee in ©Symp my No. 94 in G (Surprise)Beloved VagabondMusie While You Work
Vera Lynn Sines
The Burtons of Banner Street
At the Kevhoard
Chorus Time
Peter Yorke and his Orchestra
Children’s session: Search for the

Golden Boomerang; Junior. Naturalist
Dinner Mnsic
My Son, Tom
A Case for Cleveland
Sports Digest by Winston Me

Carthy
8.18 With a Smite and a Sona: Henry
Rudolph and thé Capital Onartette.with soloist Joan Vatnse (NZBS)8.38 Rook Shan (NZRBS)
9.30 Holland Festival 1953: A perform-
ance of "Niehts in the Gardens. of
Spain.’ by Manuel de Falla. presented
bv Hans Henkemans (niano) and The
Hague Philharmonic Orchestra
9. Lisa felle-Casa (sopranoy with
the Vienna PhilharmonieOy chestra con-dueted bv Karl Rohm
The Four Last Sones R. Strauss

10.144 George Eneseo conducting ‘the
Silvertone Symohony Orchestra
Fileuses (Pelleas and Melisande)

Faure-Pavane for a Dead Prineess Ravel |Preludeto the Afternoon of a Faun
Debussy

10.20 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 Front Page Lady
41. 0 Topics for Women: The CountryWomen’s Institutes and the Women’s
Division of the Federated. Farmers
41.45 Where Did It Come From?
12. 0 Luneh Musie
2. Op.m. Educating Archie (BRC) (a
re+ Span

of Saturday’s broadcast from
4YA)
2.30 Music While You. Work3.0 Rugby: Otago v. Wairarapa(From Carisbrook)
4.30 Recent Releases445 Shirley Abiecair, with SidneyBright (piano). Rert Weedon (guitar),
Bob Roberts. (bass) (BRC)
5. 0 Tea Table Times
5.15 Children’s session: Little Ric has
a Camping Adventure: What Do You
Read? \ panel of sehool children talk
about the hooks they like
° My Son, Tom
6.15 Produce Market Report7.2 Burnside Steck Market Report7.20 Country Calendar (Garth Sim):
Rarly Days on the Dunstan. anothertalk by C. W. S. Moore (NZBS); TheFuture of Animal Production in N.Z.,
the final talk

ONZE
Dr. W. M. Hamilton
BS)

8. 0
Fo
ne: Digest, by Winston MeeCart

8.18 With a Smile and a Song: Henry
Rudolph with the Capital Quartet andsoloist Joan Vause (NZBS)
8.38 Bock Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Department of Agricniture 9 Talk:Major Pests and Diseases in Orchards
(NZBS); An Interview with D. W. Wil-
son, of Roxburgh
39 Devil’s Holiday
10. O. Rhythm Parade ("Scrutineer’’)10.30 The Rav Norris Quintet (CBC)
11.20 Close down
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NEDINBeloved Rogue330° Hour

String Oetet in E Flat, Op. 20
Mendelssohn

Piano Sonata No, 3 in F Minor, Op. 5
Brahms30 Junior Choirs of Great Britain

0 Concert Hour
0 Dimner Musie
0 The World of Opera: Selections
+
aa Operas by MassenetHenry Wood Promenade Concert:
The BBC Syinphony Orchestra, withTeter Pears (tenor) and Denis. Brain
(horn)
Overture: Don GiovanniAria; For Pity Do Not Seek Again,K.420 :

Masonic Funeral Musie, K.477Horn Concerto No. 3 in E Flat, K.447
Symphony No. 41 in €, K.551 (Jupi-ter) Mozart
Serenade for Tenor, Horn and StringsFour Sea Interludes (Peter Grimes)

Britten

4.
5.
6.
7-

7.3

(BBC)
9.30 Bernard Shaw as a Music Critic,
a talk with musical iustratious by Arthur
Jacobs (NZBS)
10. 8 William hempif (piano)Papillons, Op. 20 Schumann
10.21 The Greek Way Of Life: Educationin Ancient Greece, another talk by AlanRuffell (NZBS)
10-88 The Adolf Busch Chamber PlaversSuite No. 2 in B Minor Bach
vere 0 Close down

AXDozoDUNEDIN,1430 ke O m.6. Op.m. Kugby LeagueS.19 soccer Sidelights6.30 C.Y.M. Presents: Father Bennet’sTalk
6.45 Hour of St. Francis7. 0 Smile Family
8. 0 Studio Hour8.45 Otaqo Hit Parade9.15 The Services Present: Air ForceAssociation9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations10. 0 Recent Releases10.3 Close down

AVL INYERCARGILL
9.30 a.m. Southland Competitions Society’s
Festival: Broadcasts throughout day
S4a10h Music
6 Devotional Service10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women at Home: Always ThisYesterday; Children’s’ Book Review, by
tenga Ashton; Background to theNews
11.30 Masters of the Baton: ArthurFiedJer
12. 0 Lunch Musie2. Op.m. The Bishop’s Mantle= This Week’s Composer: Rachman-nolt
Piano Concerto No. 3 in D Minor
The Soldier’s Bride
All Things DepartVocalise3.0 Music of Coleridge-Taylor3.15 At the Console

3.39 Musie While You Work
4. 0 Musie from the Theatre
4.39 Popular Pianists(4.45 English Radio Stars
6.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Jun-
iors: Do You Know (NZBS) Books on
5.45 Musie for the Tea Hour7.50 After Dinner Musie
7.30 Crystal Gazing8.0 Sports Digest with Winston Mc-
h

8.18 Southtand Competitions. Society’sFestival: Finalists in Radio Vocal Con-
test (Studio)
8.30 The Good Companions
9.15 Book: Shop (NZBS)
9.29 To Dream Again: A _ fantasy byVeronica Haign in which Shakespearereturns to England during the Battle ofBritain (NZBS)
11.20 Close down


